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Event 148a: Masters Men 8  Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 241 Adrian MCMILLAN (Nowra Velo Club) 2:42.874
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.471 25.471 (1)
Lap 2 18.599 44.070 (1)
Lap 3 19.059 1:03.129 (1)
Lap 4 19.646 1:22.776 (1)
Lap 5 19.668 1:42.444 (1)
Lap 6 20.064 2:02.508 (1)
Lap 7 20.192 2:22.701 (1)
Lap 8 20.172 2:42.874 (1)

2. 242 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:46.560 +3.686
Half Lap

Lap 1 27.294 27.294 (2)
Lap 2 18.462 45.756 (2)
Lap 3 18.901 1:04.657 (2)
Lap 4 19.883 1:24.541 (2)
Lap 5 20.258 1:44.799 (2)
Lap 6 20.418 2:05.218 (2)
Lap 7 20.566 2:25.784 (2)
Lap 8 20.776 2:46.560 (2)


